ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1599
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1599-C-1-8714
1599-C-1-8721
1599-C-2-8711
1599-C-2-8719
1599-C-3-8712
1599-C-3-8717
1599-C-3-8718
1599-C-3-8722
1599-C-5-8713
1599-C-5-8715
1599-C-5-8724
1599-C-6-8716
1599-C-6-8720
1599-C-9-8723

HAMZA MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUJTABA HAIDER

ABU HURAIRA DANISH
MANAAL FARRUKH

ABU HURAIRA

M. AARIB SHAHZAD
M. ASHMAN PATEL
USMAN ALI KHAN
HAMDAN CHAUHAN
HUAZAIFA NAEEM

ZARA FAHAD

INAYA NAQSHBANDI
MUHAMMAD AYAAN ASIF

ZAINAB JAMEEL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE-COD

FATHER NAME

MUDDASIR MUHAMMAD KHAN
GHULAM RASOOL

DANISH ASLAM

FARRUKH IZHAR

MUHAMMAD IDRESS

SYED SHAHZAD AHMED
SHAHNAWAZ PATEL

REHAN ALl KHAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN CHAUHAN
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAEEM
FAHAD ALIM

NAQSHBAND

ASIF

JAMEEL KHAN

GRADE
1

1
2
2
3
3
3
3
5
5
5
6
6
9

OBT. %AGE
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
68.00%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
C
C+
C+
B-
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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